
8.0

15.0

20.0

8.0 15.0

8.0m

15.0m
7.0m

2.6m

5.
5m

60.0m

3.7m

15.0m

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

1 2 3 4 5

20.0m

8.0m

Proposed Cannabis Retail Sales
“Bud Brothers”

Existing Parking 
33 Parking Stalls
4  Barrier Free Parking Stalls
37  Total Parking Stalls

Existing Tenants
Restaurant 3,200 ft²
Yoga Studio 2,600ft²
Nail Salon 1,800ft²

Proposed Cannabis Retail Sales  
2,100ft²

Municipal Address
Unit 3 - 12345 ABC Avenue

Legal Description
Lot 22, Block 9, Plan 4532

�is sample site plan is for illustrative 
purposes only and is not to scale.

For more information about Cannabis 
Retail Sales application submission
guidelines, please visit:

www.edmonton.ca/cannabislegalization
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